
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

4

5

10

9

7

11

16

21

15

30

20

13

22

23

Name

Andre Caiado

Duarte Lopes

Luis Fernandes

Brites Jr

Ruben Conceição

Luis Corte Real

Hugo Carvalhido

Paulo Sampaio

Pedro Soares

Pedro Lamas

Joao Brites

Tiago Sousa

Filipe Oliveira

Francisco Santos

Best Tm

48.611

48.684

48.705

48.811

48.886

49.152

49.293

49.381

49.464

49.752

49.753

49.768

50.074

50.441

Diff

-

+0.073

+0.094

+0.200

+0.275

+0.541

+0.682

+0.770

+0.853

+1.141

+1.142

+1.157

+1.463

+1.830

Gap

-

+0.073

+0.021

+0.106

+0.075

+0.266

+0.141

+0.088

+0.083

+0.288

+0.001

+0.015

+0.306

+0.367

In Lap

7

8

9

9

7

9

9

9

7

7

8

8

8

7

Laps

8

8

9

9

7

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

9

8

Class

23

23

23

23

23

23

Sorted on Best Lap timeNew Event

Manga 1

Treinos

Practice

Euroindy 0,880 Km
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